Rank Competitor(s)

© 0O N o O B~ W N PP

NN NDNNNNDERERPR R B B B PP
o U R WNP O © ©® N O U M WN P O

Julie Anne LeDrew
Olivia Sullivan
Anna Hurley
Olivia French
Suzie(Siying) Huang
Alexa Bishop
Lauren Parsons
Kayla Barry
Chloe Jackson
Hayden Oates
Lilli Genge

Ava Baker
Sophie Drover
Claire Brophy
Chloe Clarke
Caitlyn Maynard
Quinn Bowering
Levi Wall

Olivia Stuckless
Sophia Brenton
Simon Adams
Grace Quilty
Erin Bungay
Julia Murphy
Sophie Baird
Maddie White

Shkate Canada

Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Conception Bay North SC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Prince Of Wales SC

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Northern Blades FSC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Conception Bay North SC
Polaris FSC

Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Conception Bay North SC
Polaris FSC

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC

CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Conception Bay North SC
Polaris FSC

Conception Bay North SC

Date:

20-Feb-2026

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

4:32:28PM

2026 Skate Newfoundland and Labrador

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL
February 20 to 22, 2026

STAR 7 Women (14&Over)

Category Result Summary

19.39
18.95
18.50
17.44
17.43
17.26
17.20
16.99
16.29
16.18
16.15
15.99
15.78
15.73
15.63
15.44
15.26
14.72
14.62
14.27
14.20
14.03
13.52
13.40
13.11
12.34

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
@)
®
©)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
17
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(29)
(26)

Patinage Canada

19.39
18.95
18.50
17.44
17.43
17.26
17.20
16.99
16.29
16.18
16.15
15.99
15.78
15.73
15.63
15.44
15.26
14.72
14.62
14.27
14.20
14.03
13.52
13.40
13.11
12.34



2026 Skate Newfoundland and Labrador

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL
February 20 to 22, 2026
STAR 7 Women (14&Over)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s) Club Section SP Points

27  Peyton Mercer Polaris FSC NL 11.83  (27) 11.83

Alicia Chenard Laura Crosbie

L) &

Skate Canada Date:  20-Feb-2026 4:32:28PM Patinage Canada



