

# 2026 Skate Newfoundland and Labrador

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL

February 20 to 22, 2026

STAR 7 Women (14&Over)

## Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	SP	Points
1	Julie Anne LeDrew	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	19.39 (1)	19.39
2	Olivia Sullivan	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	18.95 (2)	18.95
3	Anna Hurley	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	18.50 (3)	18.50
4	Olivia French	Conception Bay North SC	NL	17.44 (4)	17.44
5	Suzie(Siying) Huang	Sparkling Blades FSC	NL	17.43 (5)	17.43
6	Alexa Bishop	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	17.26 (6)	17.26
7	Lauren Parsons	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	17.20 (7)	17.20
8	Kayla Barry	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	16.99 (8)	16.99
9	Chloe Jackson	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	16.29 (9)	16.29
10	Hayden Oates	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	16.18 (10)	16.18
11	Lilli Genge	Northern Blades FSC	NL	16.15 (11)	16.15
12	Ava Baker	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	15.99 (12)	15.99
13	Sophie Drover	Conception Bay North SC	NL	15.78 (13)	15.78
14	Claire Brophy	Polaris FSC	NL	15.73 (14)	15.73
15	Chloe Clarke	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	15.63 (15)	15.63
16	Caitlyn Maynard	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	15.44 (16)	15.44
17	Quinn Bowering	Conception Bay North SC	NL	15.26 (17)	15.26
18	Levi Wall	Polaris FSC	NL	14.72 (18)	14.72
19	Olivia Stuckless	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	14.62 (19)	14.62
20	Sophia Brenton	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	14.27 (20)	14.27
21	Simon Adams	CBS Skating Club	NL	14.20 (21)	14.20
22	Grace Quilty	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	14.03 (22)	14.03
23	Erin Bungay	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	13.52 (23)	13.52
24	Julia Murphy	Conception Bay North SC	NL	13.40 (24)	13.40
25	Sophie Baird	Polaris FSC	NL	13.11 (25)	13.11
26	Maddie White	Conception Bay North SC	NL	12.34 (26)	12.34



2026 Skate Newfoundland and Labrador

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL

February 20 to 22, 2026

STAR 7 Women (14&Over)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>SP</u>	<u>Points</u>
27	Peyton Mercer	Polaris FSC	NL	11.83 (27)	11.83

---

Alicia Chenard



Date: 20-Feb-2026 4:32:28PM

---

Laura Crosbie

